
(20150201) ANT ~ MEN
3 ~ 0

Set 1

25 ~ 20

Set 2

25 ~ 19

Set 3

25 ~ 20

Grand Total

0 20 40 60 80
Number of recorded actions

0 20 40 60 80
Number of recorded actions

0 20 40 60 80
Number of recorded actions

0 20 40 60 80
Number of recorded actions

ANT 1  Deroey Libero

3  Van Harskamp Setter

5  Van Rekom Wing-Spiker

8  Moreau Opposite

9  Van Bemmelen Middle Blocker

10  Jorna Wing-Spiker

18  COLSON Middle Blocker

MEN 1  VAN  HAARLEM Setter

3  SINNESAEL Middle Blocker

4  Radovic Middle Blocker

5  Martinez Gion Wing-Spiker

6  LEMAY Libero

7  Louati Wing-Spiker

8  VER EECKE Wing-Spiker

11  DELANGHE Middle Blocker

12 10 21 43

26 16 29 71

20 12 15 47

20 19 19 58

12 14 11 37

20 17 25 62

13 8 11 32

27 22 22 71

15 7 12 34

8 9 7 24

19 18 29 66

12 12 9 33

24 14 26 64

19 20 19 58

1 1

2014-2015

 
Scouting data provided by: Marnix Acar - www.BelgiumVolleyStats.be
Data processing and vizualization: Wouter Laroy - www.trainerstuff.be
Questions/Remarks/Suggestions: info@belgiumvolleystats.be - wouterstrainerstuff@gmail.com

SET LOST SET WON



TOI ScoringActi..

TOIServe

TOISCORE

TOI OPP Total

OPPSCORE

TOI OPP Total
Total

OPPServe

TOISCORE

TOI OPP Total

OPPSCORE

TOI OPP Total
Total

ANT A#
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A=
A/
S=
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D=
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Total
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(20150201) ANT ~ MEN (3 ~ 0)
Game analysis

2014-2015

UPPER:  
TOI = Team of Interest = Team analyzed   OPP = Opponent
XXXServe = who served    XXXSCORE = who got the point

C
ou
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K
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#S
C
O
R
E
%

=S
C
O
R
E
%

E
FF

8  Moreau ANT

4  Radovic MEN

9  Van Bemmelen ANT

5  Van Rekom ANT

7  Louati MEN

5  Martinez Gion MEN

10  Jorna ANT

18  COLSON ANT

3  Van Harskamp ANT

3  SINNESAEL MEN

8  VER EECKE MEN

52%13%65%23

25%25%50%8

33%17%50%6

17%28%44%18

24%21%44%34

10%29%38%21

13%22%35%23

30%0%30%10

0%25%25%4

20%0%20%5

-30%40%10%10

Attack
C
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K
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#

1  VAN  HAARLEM MEN

8  Moreau ANT

9  Van Bemmelen ANT

3  SINNESAEL MEN

4  Radovic MEN

18  COLSON ANT

5  Van Rekom ANT

7  Louati MEN

3  Van Harskamp ANT

5  Martinez Gion MEN

8  VER EECKE MEN

10  Jorna ANT

45

48

38

211

27

25

14

15

2

2

2

4

Block

C
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 o
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K
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L

#% =%

7  Louati MEN

5  Van Rekom ANT

3  Van Harskamp ANT

1  VAN  HAARLEM MEN

3  SINNESAEL MEN

4  Radovic MEN

5  Martinez Gion MEN

8  Moreau ANT

8  VER EECKE MEN

9  Van Bemmelen ANT

10  Jorna ANT

11  DELANGHE MEN

18  COLSON ANT

17%25%12

42%17%12

9%9%11

67%6

10%10

33%9

14%7

8%12

13%16

12%17

10

1

11

Serve

C
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K
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L

#% +% =%

10  Jorna ANT

6  LEMAY MEN

1  Deroey ANT

5  Martinez Gion MEN

8  VER EECKE MEN

1  VAN  HAARLEM MEN

3  SINNESAEL MEN

5  Van Rekom ANT

7  Louati MEN

8  Moreau ANT

6%22%67%18

18%64%11

10%24%33%21

4%17%30%23

8%28%24%25

1

2

50%8

2

100%1

Reception



2014-2015

Set 1

25 ~ 20
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(20150201) ANT ~ MEN (3 ~ 0)
Set analysis - Set 1

TOI Scorin..

Set 1

TOIServe

TOISCORE

TOI OPP Total

OPPSCORE

TOI OPP Total
Total

OPPServe

TOISCORE

TOI OPP Total

OPPSCORE

TOI OPP Total
Total

ANT A#
S#
A=
A/
S=
E=
D=
Total

MEN A#
S#
A=
A/
S=
E=
D=
Total
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TEAM_NAME
ANT

MEN

UPPER LEFT:  
+1: A# - B# - S#     -1: A=, A/, B=, B/, S=, R=, D=, F=, S=
 
LOWER LEFT:  
TOI = Team of Interest = Team analyzed   OPP = Opponent
XXXServe = who served    XXXSCORE = who got the point
 
LOWER RIGHT:
Attack sorted on #SCORE
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8  Moreau ANT

4  Radovic MEN

7  Louati MEN

10  Jorna ANT

5  Martinez Gion MEN

5  Van Rekom ANT

8  VER EECKE MEN

9  Van Bemmelen ANT

3  SINNESAEL MEN

3  Van Harskamp ANT

18  COLSON ANT

44%22%211%167%69

100%0%00%0100%33

0%33%333%333%39

22%11%156%533%39

0%29%243%329%27

-17%50%317%133%26

0%20%160%320%15

100%0%00%0100%11

0%0%0100%20%02

-50%50%150%10%02

0%0%0100%30%03

Attacking skills



2014-2015

Set 2

25 ~ 19
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(20150201) ANT ~ MEN (3 ~ 0)
Set analysis - Set 2

TOI Scorin..

Set 2

TOIServe

TOISCORE

TOI OPP Total

OPPSCORE

TOI OPP Total
Total

OPPServe

TOISCORE

TOI OPP Total

OPPSCORE

TOI OPP Total
Total

ANT A#
S#
A=
A/
S=
E=
D=
B=
Total

MEN A#
S#
A=
A/
S=
E=
D=
B=
Total
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TEAM_NAME
ANT

MEN

UPPER LEFT:  
+1: A# - B# - S#     -1: A=, A/, B=, B/, S=, R=, D=, F=, S=
 
LOWER LEFT:  
TOI = Team of Interest = Team analyzed   OPP = Opponent
XXXServe = who served    XXXSCORE = who got the point
 
LOWER RIGHT:
Attack sorted on #SCORE
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7  Louati MEN

8  Moreau ANT

10  Jorna ANT

5  Martinez Gion MEN

5  Van Rekom ANT

4  Radovic MEN

9  Van Bemmelen ANT

3  SINNESAEL MEN

8  VER EECKE MEN

18  COLSON ANT

50%10%130%360%610

57%14%114%171%57

14%29%229%243%37

25%25%125%150%24

100%0%00%0100%22

0%33%133%133%13

100%0%00%0100%11

0%0%0100%10%01

-67%67%233%10%03

0%0%0100%20%02

Attacking skills



2014-2015

Set 3

25 ~ 20

00
~0
0

00
~0
1

01
~0
1

02
~0
1

02
~0
2

03
~0
2

03
~0
3

04
~0
3

05
~0
3

05
~0
4

06
~0
4

06
~0
5

07
~0
5

08
~0
5

08
~0
6

09
~0
6

09
~0
7

09
~0
8

10
~0
8

11
~0
8

11
~0
9

11
~1
0

12
~1
0

12
~1
1

12
~1
2

13
~1
2

14
~1
2

15
~1
2

15
~1
3

16
~1
3

17
~1
3

17
~1
4

18
~1
4

19
~1
4

19
~1
5

20
~1
5

21
~1
5

21
~1
6

21
~1
7

21
~1
8

21
~1
9

22
~1
9

23
~1
9

23
~2
0

24
~2
0

25
~2
0

-10

0

10

S
co
re
 d
iff
er
en
ce
 (h
om
e-
aw
ay
)

-20

0

20

R
un
ni
ng
 S
um
 o
f A
ct
io
nT
yp
eS
co
re

(20150201) ANT ~ MEN (3 ~ 0)
Set analysis - Set 3

TOI Scorin..

Set 3

TOIServe

TOISCORE

TOI OPP Total

OPPSCORE

TOI OPP Total
Total

OPPServe

TOISCORE

TOI OPP Total

OPPSCORE

TOI OPP Total
Total

ANT A#

S#
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D=

Total

MEN A#

S#
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Total
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TEAM_NAME
ANT

MEN

UPPER LEFT:  
+1: A# - B# - S#     -1: A=, A/, B=, B/, S=, R=, D=, F=, S=
 
LOWER LEFT:  
TOI = Team of Interest = Team analyzed   OPP = Opponent
XXXServe = who served    XXXSCORE = who got the point
 
LOWER RIGHT:
Attack sorted on #SCORE
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7  Louati MEN

5  Martinez Gion MEN

5  Van Rekom ANT

8  Moreau ANT

18  COLSON ANT

10  Jorna ANT

3  SINNESAEL MEN

3  Van Harskamp ANT

9  Van Bemmelen ANT

4  Radovic MEN

8  VER EECKE MEN

20%20%340%640%615

10%30%330%340%410

20%20%240%440%410

57%0%043%357%47

60%0%040%260%35

0%29%243%329%27

50%0%050%150%12

50%0%050%150%12

0%25%150%225%14

-50%50%150%10%02

-50%50%150%10%02

Attacking skills



2014-2015

Set 4
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(20150201) ANT ~ MEN (3 ~ 0)
Set analysis - Set 4

TEAM_NAME
ANT

UPPER LEFT:  
+1: A# - B# - S#     -1: A=, A/, B=, B/, S=, R=, D=, F=, S=
 
LOWER LEFT:  
TOI = Team of Interest = Team analyzed   OPP = Opponent
XXXServe = who served    XXXSCORE = who got the point
 
LOWER RIGHT:
Attack sorted on #SCORE

Attacking skills



2014-2015

(20150201) ANT ~ MEN (All)
Set analysis - Set 5

TEAM_NAME

UPPER LEFT:  
+1: A# - B# - S#     -1: A=, A/, B=, B/, S=, R=, D=, F=, S=
 
LOWER LEFT:  
TOI = Team of Interest = Team analyzed   OPP = Opponent
XXXServe = who served    XXXSCORE = who got the point
 
LOWER RIGHT:
Attack sorted on #SCORE
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7  Louati MEN

8  Moreau ANT

5  Martinez Gion MEN

5  Van Rekom ANT

10  Jorna ANT

4  Radovic MEN

9  Van Bemmelen ANT

18  COLSON ANT

3  SINNESAEL MEN

3  Van Harskamp ANT

8  VER EECKE MEN

24%21%735%1244%1534

52%13%322%565%1523

10%29%633%738%821

17%28%528%544%818

13%22%543%1035%823

25%25%225%250%48

33%17%133%250%36

30%0%070%730%310

20%0%080%420%15

0%25%150%225%14

-30%40%450%510%110

Attacking skills
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Scoring actions (number)

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
Scoring actions (%)

(20150201) ANT ~ MEN 3 ~ 0 ANT Set 1 25 ~ 20

Set 2 25 ~ 19

Set 3 25 ~ 20

Total

MEN Set 1 25 ~ 20

Set 2 25 ~ 19

Set 3 25 ~ 20

Total

-8 123 71%18%12%

-10 113 73%20%7%

-6 154 79%21%

-24 38103 75%20%

-6 93 64%21%14%

-7 93 75%25%

-5 113 73%20%7%

-18 293 9 71%22%7%

(20150201) ANT ~ MEN (3 ~ 0)
Scoring Actions Analyzed: how were points made (per set)

2014-2015

S - Serve B - Block A - Attack
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Scoring actions (number)

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
Scoring actions (%)

(20150201) ANT ~ MEN 3 ~ 0 ANT Middle Blocker

Opposite

Setter

Wing-Spiker

Total

MEN Middle Blocker

Setter

Wing-Spiker

Total

15
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16

10
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6
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79%

50%

84%

45%

21%

50%

11%
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24

5
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3

9

4
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1

100%

71%22%

56%

86%

44%

11%

7%

(20150201) ANT ~ MEN (3 ~ 0)
Scoring Actions Analyzed: how were points made (per player position)

2014-2015

S - Serve B - Block A - Attack



0 10 20 30 40 50
Scoring actions (number)

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
Scoring actions (%)

(20150201) ANT ~ MEN 3 ~ 0 ANT 3  Van Harskamp

5  Van Rekom

8  Moreau

9  Van Bemmelen

10  Jorna

18  COLSON

Total

MEN 1  VAN  HAARLEM

3  SINNESAEL

4  Radovic

5  Martinez Gion

7  Louati

8  VER EECKE

Total

15
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8
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1

1
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75%20%

50%
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21%

50%
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71%22%

33%

67%

79%

67%

33%

16%
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(20150201) ANT ~ MEN (3 ~ 0)
Scoring Actions Analyzed: how were points made (per player)

2014-2015

S - Serve B - Block A - Attack
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Count of SKILL

-100% 0% 100%
EFF

A - Attack ANT Middle Blocker

Opposite

Setter

Wing-Spiker

Total

MEN Middle Blocker

Wing-Spiker

Total

B - Block ANT Middle Blocker

Opposite

Setter

Wing-Spiker

Total

MEN Middle Blocker

Setter

Wing-Spiker

Total

15 (65%)

16 (39%)

38 (45%)

6 (38%)

1 (25%)

3 (19%)

1 (25%)

4 (10%)

9 (11%)

1 (4%)

1 (20%)

2 (11%)

1 ()

10 (24%)

20 (24%)

5 (31%)

4 (17%)

1 (25%)

8 (20%)

9 (11%)

1 (4%)

1 (25%)

1 (6%)

2 (9%)

2 (5%)

6 (7%) 84

23

16

41

4

27%

31%

52%

15%

0%

24 (37%)

29 (37%)

5 (38%)

3 (5%)

3 (4%)

1 (14%)

3 (13%)

2 (8%)

20 (31%)

24 (31%)

4 (31%)

10 (13%)

9 (14%)

1 (8%)

8 (12%)

9 (12%)

1 (8%)

65

13

78 13%

23%

11%

10 (32%)

5 (38%)

4 (50%)

1 (13%)

2 (25%)

1 (50%)

2 (25%)

5 (16%)

3 ()

3 ()

1 (50%)

1 (3%) 12 (39%)

5 (38%)

2 (25%)

5 (63%)

13

31

8

8

2

-50%

25%

-6%

0%

0%

4 (22%)

4 (80%)

1 (11%)

9 (28%)

5 (28%)

3 (33%)

8 (25%)

1 ()

1 ()

2 ()

3 (17%)

3 (9%) 10 (31%)

6 (33%)

4 (44%)

18

32

5

9

-11%

-33%

80%

-3%

(20150201) ANT ~ MEN (3 ~ 0)
Skills in detail (per player position): Attack/Block 

2014-2015

GAME LOST GAME WON



0 10 20 30
#

0 10 20 30 40
+

0 10 20
!

0 10 20 30 40
-

0 5 10
/

0 10 20
=

0 50
Count of SKILL

-50% 0%
EFF

S - Serve ANT Middle Blocker

Opposite

Setter

Wing-Spiker

Total

MEN Middle Blocker

Setter

Wing-Spiker

Total

R - Reception ANT Libero

Opposite

Wing-Spiker

Total

MEN Libero

Middle Blocker

Setter

Wing-Spiker

Total

1 (9%)

2 (9%)

3 (4%) 22 (30%)

8 (29%)

5 (42%)

3 (27%)

6 (27%)

13 (8%)

2 (17%)

8 (4%)

1 (9%)

2 (9%)

20 (27%)

9 (32%)

2 (17%)

4 (36%)

5 (23%)

2 (17%)

1 (4%)

1 (9%)

2 (9%)

6 (8%)

5 (23%)

9 (12%)

2 (7%)

1 (8%)

1 (9%)

28

73

12

22

11

-14%

-8%

-7%

-8%

0%

3 (9%)

3 (5%) 11 (18%)

3 (15%)

8 (23%)

14 (2%)

9 (3%)

5 ()

19 (31%)

8 (40%)

2 (33%)

9 (26%) 1 (3%)

1 (2%) 13 (21%)

4 (20%)

4 (67%)

5 (14%) 35

20

61

6

-16%

-20%

-67%

-6%

12 (46%)

19 (40%)

7 (33%)

14 (29%)

1 (100%)

5 (24%)

8 (31%)

11 (23%)

6 (29%)

5 (19%)

1 (5%)

1 (2%)

2 (10%)

1 (4%)

3 (6%) 48

26

21

1

-10%

-6%

-4%

0%

13 (26%)

20 (31%)

7 (64%)

11 (22%)

13 (20%)

2 (18%)

19 (38%)

22 (34%)

1 (100%)

2 (18%)

2 (100%)

4 (8%)

6 (9%)

3 (6%)

3 (5%) 64

50

11

2

1

-5%

-6%

0%

0%

0%

(20150201) ANT ~ MEN (3 ~ 0)
Skills in detail (per player position): Serve/Reception

2014-2015

GAME LOST GAME WON



# + ! - / = Count of SKILL EFF

A - Attack ANT 3  Van Harskamp

5  Van Rekom

8  Moreau

9  Van Bemmelen

10  Jorna

18  COLSON

Total

MEN 3  SINNESAEL

4  Radovic

5  Martinez Gion

7  Louati

8  VER EECKE

Total

15 (65%)

38 (45%)

1 (25%)

8 (44%)

3 (50%)

8 (35%)

3 (30%)

1 (25%)

1 (17%)

4 (17%)

2 (20%)

9 (11%)

1 (4%)

1 (22%)

2 (11%)

1 ()

20 (24%)

1 (25%)

5 (28%)

4 (17%)

1 (17%)

5 (22%)

4 (40%)

3 (17%)

5 (22%)

9 (11%)

1 (4%)

1 (25%)

2 (11%)

1 (17%)

2 (9%)

6 (7%) 84

18

23

23

10

6

4

27%

17%

52%

33%

13%

30%

0%

15 (44%)

29 (37%)

1 (20%)

4 (50%)

8 (38%)

1 (10%)

1 (5%)

2 (6%)

3 (4%)

1 (13%)

3 (13%)

1 (9%)

1 ()

24 (31%)

3 (60%)

1 (13%)

6 (29%)

9 (26%)

5 (50%)

10 (13%)

1 (13%)

3 (14%)

3 (30%)

3 (9%)

1 (13%)

3 (14%)

4 (12%)

1 (10%)

9 (12%) 78

10

34

21

5

8

-30%

13%

20%

25%

10%

24%

(20150201) ANT ~ MEN (3 ~ 0)
Skills in detail (per player): Attack

2014-2015

GAME LOST GAME WON



# + ! - / = Count of SKILL EFF

B - Block ANT 3  Van Harskamp

5  Van Rekom

8  Moreau

9  Van Bemmelen

10  Jorna

18  COLSON

Total

MEN 1  VAN  HAARLEM

3  SINNESAEL

4  Radovic

5  Martinez Gion

7  Louati

8  VER EECKE

Total

10 (32%)

1 (25%)

4 (50%)

3 (38%)

2 (40%)

1 (50%)

2 (50%)

2 (25%)

5 (16%)

2 ()

1 ()

3 ()

1 (50%)

1 (3%) 12 (39%)

4 (100%)

1 (25%)

2 (25%)

3 (38%)

2 (40%)

31

5

8

8

4

4

2

-100%

25%

-6%

0%

0%

0%

0%

4 (80%)

2 (18%)

2 (29%)

1 (20%)

9 (28%)

3 (27%)

2 (29%)

1 (50%)

1 (20%)

1 (50%)

8 (25%)

1 ()

1 ()

2 ()

2 (29%)

1 (9%)

3 (9%) 10 (31%)

5 (45%)

1 (14%)

1 (50%)

2 (40%)

1 (50%)

32

11

5

5

7

2

2

-27%

-50%

-20%

-50%

80%

14%

-3%

(20150201) ANT ~ MEN (3 ~ 0)
Skills in detail (per player): Block

2014-2015

GAME LOST GAME WON



# + ! - / = Count of SKILL EFF

S - Serve ANT 3  Van Harskamp

5  Van Rekom

8  Moreau

9  Van Bemmelen

10  Jorna

18  COLSON

Total

MEN 1  VAN  HAARLEM

3  SINNESAEL

4  Radovic

5  Martinez Gion

7  Louati

8  VER EECKE

11  DELANGHE

Total

2 (17%)

1 (9%)

3 (4%) 22 (30%)

3 (27%)

2 (17%)

5 (42%)

4 (24%)

4 (40%)

4 (36%)

13 (8%)

2 (17%)

2 (20%)

1 (9%)

6 (6%)

2 ()

20 (27%)

4 (36%)

3 (25%)

2 (17%)

4 (24%)

2 (20%)

5 (45%)

2 (17%)

2 (20%)

1 (9%)

1 (6%)

6 (8%)

5 (42%)

2 (12%)

9 (12%)

1 (9%)

1 (8%)

73

17

10

12

12

11

11

-25%

-12%

-8%

-8%

0%

0%

0%

3 (25%)

3 (5%) 11 (18%)

1 (10%)

2 (22%)

3 (43%)

3 (25%)

2 (13%)

14 (2%)

6 (6%)

1 ()

4 ()

3 ()

19 (31%)

1 (100%)

2 (33%)

7 (70%)

3 (43%)

5 (31%)

1 (8%)

1 (6%)

1 (2%) 13 (21%)

4 (67%)

1 (10%)

3 (33%)

1 (14%)

2 (17%)

2 (13%) 16

10

12

61

9

7

6

1

-16%

-67%

-10%

-33%

-14%

-13%

8%

0%

(20150201) ANT ~ MEN (3 ~ 0)
Skills in detail (per player): Serve

2014-2015

GAME LOST GAME WON



# + ! - / = Count of SKILL EFF

R - Reception ANT 1  Deroey

5  Van Rekom

8  Moreau

10  Jorna

Total

MEN 1  VAN  HAARLEM

3  SINNESAEL

5  Martinez Gion

6  LEMAY

7  Louati

8  VER EECKE

Total

12 (67%)

19 (40%)

7 (33%)

14 (29%)

1 (100%)

5 (24%)

4 (50%)

4 (22%)

11 (23%)

6 (29%)

4 (50%)

1 (6%)

1 (5%)

1 (2%)

2 (10%)

1 (6%)

3 (6%)

18

48

21

8

1

-10%

-6%

-6%

0%

0%

20 (31%)

7 (30%)

7 (64%)

6 (24%)

13 (20%)

4 (17%)

2 (18%)

7 (28%)

22 (34%)

1 (100%)

9 (39%)

2 (18%)

1 (50%)

9 (36%)

2 (100%)

1 (50%)

2 (9%)

1 (4%)

6 (9%)

1 (4%)

2 (8%)

3 (5%) 64

25

23

11

2

2

1

-5%

-4%

-8%

0%

0%

0%

0%

(20150201) ANT ~ MEN (3 ~ 0)
Skills in detail (per player): Reception

2014-2015

GAME LOST GAME WON


